
Mini Plan
2025–26 Sun Devil Men’s Basketball
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ADA Seating

Student Seating

Visitor Seating

$600

$450

$300

$240

$210

Court Level Rows 11+

Court Corner Rows 11+

Court Level Ends

Mezzanine Level Sides

Mezzanine Level Corners

Tue, Nov. 4 vs Southern Utah

Sun, Nov. 9 vs Utah Tech

Fri, Nov. 14 vs Gonzaga

Mon, Nov. 17 vs Georgia St

Tue, Dec. 9 vs NAU

Sections Total

6 Game Mini Plan Pricing Pick any 6 Home Games

Sun, Dec. 21 vs Oregon St

Sat, Jan. 3 vs Colorado

Sat, Jan. 10 vs Kansas St

Wed, Jan. 21 vs West Virginia

Sat, Jan. 24 vs Cincinnati

Sat, Jan. 31 vs Arizona

Tue, Feb. 10 vs Oklahoma St

Tue, Feb. 17 vs Texas Tech

Sat, Feb. 28 vs Utah

Tue, Mar. 3 vs Kansas

Market pricing may apply to tickets and packages
Call or text 480-727-0000 or visit SunDevils.com for more information


